Common Mode Line Filter
    HCM0904 Series
       Features
● High power,High saturation inductors.
● ldeal inductors for DC-DC converters in notebook.
● The others used LCP plastic basey.
● computer,PDAs,Step-up orstep-down converters,flash
  memory programmers,etc.

(A)
Impedance
   (Ω)
   Min
Leakage
Inductance
L1-4(2-3short)
@100KHz/0.1V
Freq.
Range
(MHz)
Rated
Voltage
(V)Max
Marking
HCM0904-110 11 100KHz/0.1V 120max 0.5 160 0.08uH Typ 20-300 50 110
HCM0904-250 25 100KHz/0.1V 200max 0.5 450 0.15uH Typ 20-150 50 250
HCM0904-510 51 100KHz/0.1V 300max 0.5 600 0.20uH Typ 20-100 50 510
HCM0904-101 100 100KHz/0.1V 100max 0.5 800 0.25uH Typ 3-20 50 101
HCM0904-471 470 100KHz/0.1V 280max 0.5 1200 0.28uH Typ 2-15 50 471
HCM0904-102 1000 100KHz/0.1V 300max 0.5 1800 0.28uH Typ 1-10 50 102
HCM0904-222 2200 100KHz/0.1V 400max 0.5 3000 0.29uH Typ 0.8-5 50 222
HCM0904-472 4700 100KHz/0.1V 700max 0.5 5000 0.30uH Typ 0.5-3 50 472
Note:
1.Test frequency:L:100KHz/1.0V.
2.All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3.Heat rated current(irms)will cause the coil temperature rise approximately △t of 40℃(keep 1min).